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IM INVESTORS MUTUAL LTD

I NV E 5 T MENT M A N A G E R 5

ABN 14 078 030 752
AFS Licence No. 229988

LICENSED DEALER IN SECURITIES

FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

To: Company Announcements From: Investors Mutual Ltd

Company: ASX

Fax: 1300 135 638 Fax: .. - (02) 9232 7511
Page 1 of 8 Pages (incl. Coversheet) | Date: 5 December 2017
Subject: Form — 604 Notice of Change of interests of Substantial Holder

To whom it may concern,

Please find enclosed the above notice regarding Investors Mutual Limited
shareholding in Skycity Entertainment Group Limited.

Should you require any further information, please call on the number below.

Kind regards,

Investors Mutual Limited
Direct phone (02) 8224 0500

Level 24, 25 Bligh Street Sydney NSW 2000
P.O. Box H104, Australia Square, Sydney NSW 1215
Tel: +61 2 9232 7500 Fax; +61 2 9232 7511

E-mail: trading@iml.com.su
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k04

P.
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page 142 15 July 200

Form 604

Corparations Aet 2001
Saction 6718

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme

Skycity Entertainment Group Limited

ACN/ARSN

098 775 047

1. Deluils of substantfal holder(l)

ENC]

Investors Mutual Limited

ACN/ARSN (i appllcatle)

078 030 752

There was a change in the interests of the
substantial holder on

The previous notice was given to the company on
e previous notice was dated

2. Previous and present votlng power

The Lotal number of votes attached to alf the voting shares in the company or voting Interests In the scheme that the substantlal holder ar an assneiate (2) had & velevant Inferest (3)

04 12 2017
03 /11,2016
03411 £2016

in when last required, and when now required, to glve a substantlal holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securltles (4) Previous notlce Present notlce
Person's votes | Votlng pawer {5) Person's vates]  Votlng power [5)
Ordinary 40,793,496 6.25% 48,485,763 7.43%

1. Change? In relevanl Inleresis

Particulars of each change in, or changa in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantlal holder or an assoclate In vating securlties of the company or scheme, since tha
substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of Person whose Nature of Conalderatlon Class and Persan’s votes
change relevant interest change (6) qgiven In relation numbar af affected
changed ta change (7} securitles
affected
See Annexure 1
4. Praszent relevanl Inleresls
Particulars of each relevant Interest of the substantlal holder In votlng securltles after the change are as follows:
Holder of Registered Perzan entltled Mature of Clazs and Person's votes
relevant holder of 1o be registered relevant number of
Interest securltles as holder (f) Interest (B) securlties

See Anneixure 2
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5. Changes In associalign

The persons whe have become associates (2) of, ceased vo be asseciates of, or have changed the nanure of their agsaciation (8) with, the substantial holder i1n delation to voting
Intarests in the company or sehame arg a5 follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (IF appileabla) Natura oF assoeatlon

6. Atddressos
The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Namea Addrass

Jee Annexure 3

—
Signature

picrame  Zac/Agzi apaly  Company Secretary
A

sign here LM date S‘ / \2 /20 l'?—

i Wi

N\

DIRECTIONS

n If thera are 2 number of substantlal holders with similar er related relevant Interests (2q. a carporatlon and s related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an
aquity trust), tha namas could be Included In an annexure to the form. 17 the relevant Interests of a group of persons are essentlally simllar, they may be referred to
thraughaut the form as a specifically named group If the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members Is clearly set out In paragraph 6 of the
farm. : ‘

1} Saa tha daflnition of "assoclate” in sectlon 9 of the Corporations Act 2001

A Sea the dafinition of “relevant Interest” In sections 608 and 6718(7) of the Corporations Act Z001.
&) Tha votlng shares of a company constitute ona class unless divided Into separate classas.

& The parson's vobes d.lv[ded by the total voles In the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.

(6} Includa detalis of:

€] any relevant agreement or other clreumstances because of which the change In relevant Interest occurred. I subsectlon G71B{4) applies, a copy of any
dacument setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person glving full and accurate detalls of any contract, scheme or
arrangamant, must accompany this form, together with a wrilten statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and

1) any qualification of the pawer of a person Lo exercise, control the exerclse of, ar influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to
which tha ralgvant Intarest relates (?ndlcating clearly the particular securltfes to which the qualllcation appites).

See the definitlon of *ralevant agraement” In section  of the Corporations Act 2001,

)] Details of the conslderation must Includa any and all benaflts, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant Interest was acquired has, or may, beconr'e
entitled ko receive In rafation to that acqulsiton. Detalls must ba Included even If the beneflt I conditlonal on tha happening or not of a contingency. Detalls must be
includad of any hanaflt paid an behalf of tha substantlal holder or fts associate in relatlon Lo the acquisitions, even I they are not pald directly ta the person from whom
the relevant intarast was acqulred.

) IF the substantial halder & bnable to determlng the [dentity of the person (eg. IF the relevant Inerest arises because of an option) write “unknown”.

@ Give details, if appropriate, of the presant assoelation and any changa in that assoclatlon slnce the last substantlal holding notlce.
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Investors Mutoal Limited
ACN/ ARSN: 078 030 752

Annexure 1 of pagé 1

3. Changes in relevant interests

Person whose relevant Nature of Consideration given in Persen's Votes
Trade Date interest changed Change relation to change | Ordinary Units JAffected

2-Nov-16  [nvestors Mutual Limited ~ OS-PUR 5719,160.00 200,000 200,000.00
3-Nov-16  Investors Mutual Limited ~ O5-PUR 5248,080.00 70,000 70,000.00
3-Nov-16  Investors Mutual Limited ~ O5-PUR 5177,200.00 50,000 50,000.00
3-Nov-16  Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR 570,880.00 20,000 20,000.00
3A-Nov-16  Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR 5177,200.00 50,000 50000
4-Nov-16  Investors Mutwal Limited ~ O5-PUR §415,500.00 120,000 120000
4-Nov-16  Investors Mutual Limited  OS-FUR $1,211,875.00 350,000 350000
4-Nov-16  Investors Mutual Limited ~ O5-PUR §242,375.00 70,000 70000
7-Nov-16 Investors Mutual Limited ~ O5-PUR §210,000.00 60,000 60000
7-Nov-16  Investors Mutual Limited  OS5-PUR $350,000.00 100,000 100000
7-Nov-16  Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR §70,000.00 20,000 20000
7-Nov-16 Investars Mutual Limited  O5-PUR $32,424.00 9,264 9264
7-Nov-16'  Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR 519,120.50 - 52,463 5463
7-Nov-16 Investors Mutual Limited ~ O5-PUR §3,951.50 1,129 1129
7-Nov-16  Investors Mutual Limited ~ 0S-PUR 5350,000.00 100,000 100000
Eg-Nov-16 Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR £173,180.00 50,000 50000
9-Nov-16  Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR 5130,884.00 39,000 39000
14-Nov-16  Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR $416,724.00 120,000 120000
14-Nov-16 Investors Mutual Limited ~ OS-PUR $173,635.00 50,000 50000
14-Nov-16 Investors Mutual Limited ~ O5-PUR $104,181.00 30,000 30000
18-Nov-16 Investars Mutual Limited ~ O5-PUR 5176,130.00 50,000 50000
21-Nov-16 Investars Mutual Limited  O5-PUR $321,121.84. . 88,400 E3400
29-Nov-16  Investors Mutual Limited  Q3-5AL -5151,200.00 - 40,000 -40000
1-Dec-16  Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR 5378,420.00 100,000 100000
1-Dec-16 Invastors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR $302,736.00 80,000 BOOO0
1-Dec-16  Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR 5832,524.00 220,000 220000
1-Dec-16 Investors Mutual Limited ~ O5-PUR 5151,368.00 40,000 40000
B-Dec-16  Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR %189,685.00 50,000 50000
20-Dec-16  Investors Mutual Limited  Q3-PUR $363,500.00 100,000 100000
20-Dec-16  Investors Mutual Limited  QS5-PUR $381,675.00 105,000 105000
20-Dec-16  Investors Mutual Limited  Q%-FUR . %363,500.00 100,000 100000
20-Dec-16  Investors Mutual Limited  OS5-PUR %236,275.00 65,000 65000
20-Dec-16  Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR %363,500.00 100,000 100000
20-Dec-16  Inwestors Mutual Limited  OQ5-PUR £727,000.00 200,000 200000
20-Dec-16 Investars Mutual Limited  O5-PUR §1,817,500.00 500,000 500000
3-lan-17 Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR 5191,165.00 50,000 50000
S-lan-17  Investors Mutual Limited  Q3-PUR 5569,955,00 150,000 150000
27-Jan-17  Investors Mutual Limited ~ O5-PUR 54,016,763.00 1,079,775 1079775
27-an-17  Investors Mutual Limited  OS5-PUR 54,498,778.28 1,209,349 1209345
1-Mar-17 Invastors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR £119,040.00 31,000 31000
1-Mar-17 Investors Mutual Limited  O5-FUR 5116,563.20 30,335 30355
29-Mar-17  Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR $107,237.40 29,220 29220
25-Mar-17 Investors Mutual Limited ~ OS-PUR £110,467.00 30,100 30100
3-Apr-17  Investors Mutual Limited — OS-5AL -41,371,968.63 - 361,597 -361597
3-Apr-17  Investors Mutual Limited  OS-SAL -51,536,610.02 - 405,438 -405438
11-Apr-17  Investors Mutual Umited  O5-PUR £1,505,907.52 361,997 361597
+ 11-Apr«17  [nvestars Mutual Limited  OS-PUR 51,686,622.08 405,438 405438
28-Apr-17 Investors Mutual Limlted  O5-SAL -5200,860.00 - 50,000 -20000
A-May-17 Investors Mutual Limlted  O5-SAL -5201,755.00 - 50,000 -50000
19-May-17  Investors Mutual Limited ~ O5-5AL -%601,500.00 - 150,000 -150000

19-May-17 Investors Mutual Limited — OS-5AL -4368,0095.00 - 91,000 -91000
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19-May-17
30-May-17
30-May-17
A0-May-17
30-May-17
30-May-17
30-May-17
30-May-17
30-May-17
30-May-17
31-May-17
31-May-17
31-May-17
31-May-17
31-May-17
1-Jum-17
1-un-17
1-lun-17
1-lun-i7
2-Jun-17
2-Jun-1%
S-Junh-17
6-Jun-17
6-Jun-17
g-Jun-17
6-Jun-17
6-Jun-17
7-lun-17
7-lun-17
7-lun-17
7-lun-17
8-Jun-17
g-Jun-17
g-Jun-17
8-Jun-17
9-Jun-17
9-Jun-17
9-Jun-17
9-Jun-17
9-Jun-17
13-un-17
13-Jun-17
13-un-17
16-Jun-17
19-Jun-17
21-Jun-17
21-un-17
22-Jun-17
28-Jun-17
31-Il-17
1-Aug-17
2-Aug-17
10-Aug-17
10-Aug-17
11-Aug-17
11-Aug-17
11-Aug-17
11-Aug-17
11-Aug-17
11-Aug-17

Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutoal Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Invastors Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limfted
Investars Mutyal Umlted
Investors Mutual Limlted
Irvestars Mutual Limlted
Investars Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limlted
Investors Mutual Limlted
Investors Mutual Limlted
Investors Mutual Limlted
Investors Mutual Limited
Invastors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limtted
Investors Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limitgd
Investors Mutual Limited
Irvestors Mutual Lirnlked
Investors Mutual Limlted
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Umited
Investors Mutual Limlted
Investors Mutual Limited
Inveastors Mutial Limilted
Invastors Mutual Uimitad
Investors Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limlted
Investars Mutual Limited
Invactors Mutual Limlted
Invastors Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
investars Mutual Limlted
investors Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Ihvastors Mutual Limlted
Invastors Mutual Umited
Invastars Mutual Limlted
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Irveastors Muttial Limited
Invastors Mutual Umited
Investors Mutual Umited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Murtual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Urmnited
Investors Mutual Umlted
Investors Mutual Limlted
[mvestors Motual Limited
Investors Motual Limited

0O5-5AL
0O5-5AL
O5-5AL
OL-SAL
05-5AL
05-5AL
05-5AL
05-5SAL
05-5AL
O5-5AL
D&-5AL
DS-5AL
D5-5AL
D5-5AL
O5-5AL
O5-5AL
05-5AL
Q5-5AL
Q5-5aL
05-5AL
O5-5AL
O5S-5AL
O5-5AL
08-5AL
08-5AL
08-5AL
O5-5AL
O5-5AL
05-5AL
05-5AL
0O5-5AL
O58-5AL
0O5-5AL
O5-5AL
05-5AL
05-5AL
05-5AL
O5-5AL
05-5AL
Q5-SAL
05.5AL1
058-5AL
058-5AL
O58-5AL
0O5-5AL
O5-5AL
05-5AL
O5-5AL
05-PUR
05-PUR
O5-PUR
O5-PUR
O5-PUR
05-PUR
0S-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
0%-PUR
05-PUR

-5275,060.00 -
-592,832.40 -
-5168,825.08 -
826,926 47 -
-SE0,784.78 -
475,017.43 -
-$37,964.64 -
-$421,570.00 -
-5210,9%5.00 -
211,585 00 -
-$74,917.20 -
514567350 -
498,485 16 -
-5$333,848.00 -
5417,310.00 -
-$125,400.00 -
-5292,600.00 -
-5125,400.00 -
-483 600.00 -
-3443,415.00 -
-3464,540.00 -
-£216,020.00 -
_£209,560.00 -
5337, 376.00 -
-542,172.00 -
5126, 516.00 -
$126,516.00 -
$84,254.00 -
-%421,270.00 -
-5168,508.00 -
-5421,270,00 -
-5$212,930.00 -
-5426,260.00 -
$213,120.00 -
-5213,130.00 -
5126,534.00
«41,054,450.00 -
-5421,780.00 -
5168,712.00 -
-$421,780.00 -
-$907,200.00 -
5830,428.96 -
.5212,750.00 -
-5836,600.00 -
-5423,000.00 -
41,038, 750.00 -
-5207,750.00 -
-5$820,280.00 -
4389, 480.00
4382,000.00
$228,432.00
$11,430.00
%36,490.00
4328 410.00
4715, 680.00
5250,488.00
$178,520.00
£715, 620.00
£357,840.00
%143, 136.00

No. 0873

68,000
22,000
40,009
53,780
14,404
17,778
2,997
100,000
50,000
50,000
18,000
35,000
23,600
80,000
100,000
30,000
70,000
10,000
20,000
103,000
108,000
50,000
50,000
0,000
10,000
30,000
30,000
20,000
100,000
40,000
100,000
50,000
100,000
50,000
50,000
30,000
250,000
100,000
40,000
100,000
210,000
203,803
50,000
200,000
100,000
250,000
50,000
200,000
100,000
100,000
60,000
3,000
10,000
90,000
200,000
70,000
50,000
200,000
100,000
40,000

P.

-62000
-22000
-401009
-LA780
-14405
-17778
-8a97
-100000
-50000
-50000
-18000
-35000
-23600
-80000
-1006000
-20000
-70000
-30000
-20000
-103000
-108000
-L0000
-50000
-20000
-10000
-30000
-30000
-20000
-100000
«40000
-100000
~50000
-100000
-50000
~50000
-30000
~250000
-100000
-40000
-100000
~210000
~203803
-50000
~200000
~100000
-250000
+50000
+200000
100000
100000
£0000
31000
10000
90000
200000
70000
50000
200000
100000
40000

;
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11-Aug-17
14-Aug-17
14-Aug-17
14-Aug-17
14-Aug-17
7-5ep-17
7-5ep-17
11-5ep-17
11-Sep-17
25-0ct-17
25-0ct-17
1-Nov-17
FNov-17
FNov-17
15-Nov-17
15-Nov-17
16-Nov-17
16-Nov-17
16-Nov-17
17-Nov-17
22-Nov-17
27-Nov-17
30-Nov-17
30-Nov-17
30-Nav-17
30-Nov-17
30-Nov-17
30-Nov-17
30-Nov-17
30-Nov-17
J0-Now-17
30-Nov-17
30-Nov-17
30-Nov-17
1-Dec-17
1-Dec-17
1-Dec-17
1-Dec-17
1-Dec-17
1-Dec-17
1-Dec-17
1-Dec-17
1-Dec-17
1-Dec-17
1-Dec-17
1-Dec-17
1-Dec-17
1-Dec-17
4-Dec-17
4-Dec-17
4-Dec-17
4-Dec-17
5-Dec-17
S«Dec-17

Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Invastors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
investars Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limlited
Investars Mutual Limlited
Investors Mutual Limlted
Investors Mutual Limlted
Investors Mutual Limlted
Investors Mutual Limlted
Investors Mutual Limlted
Investors Mutual Limlted
Investors Mutual Limlted

05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-FUR
05-PUR
05-FUR
05-PUR
0O5-5AL

Q5-5AL

03-PUR
03-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PLUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05:-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
Q5-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
Q5-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-FUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR

$178,920.00
4357,740.00
$250,418.00
535,774.00
435,774.00
4302,850.00
4151,425.00
4345,430.00
$103,629.00
-589,944 40
-587,924.11
4356,000.00
$1,257,228.00
4558,768.00
41,235,500.00
4$530,325.00
£1,789,000.00
$178,655.00
$178,655.00
$178,375.00
4348,000.00
$349,030.00
£588,274.50
$243,670.00
§285,224.00
4356,530.00
41,044,300.00
£178,265.00
$46,348.90
$14,261.20
5178,265.00
$85,567.20
5337,657.00
549,014.20
471,208.00
5356,040.00
$188,701.20
£532,935.00
£178,000.00
£71,058.00
£89,000.00
$266,467.50
588,822.50
$461,877.00
£89,000.00
§177,645.00
4177,645.00
4178,020.00
4§71,640.00
$250,740.00
4$394,020.00
5716,400.00
$355,200.00
$142,088.00

No. 0873

50,000
100,000
70,000
10,000
10,000
90,000
45,000
100,000
30,000
26,000
25,416
100,000
360,000
160,000
350,000
150,000
500,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
100,000
100,000
165,000
70,000
£0,000
100,000
300,000
50,000
13,000
4,000
50,000
24,000
97,000
14,000
20,000
100,000
53,000
150,000
50,000
20,000
75,000
75,000
25,000
130,000
25,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
20,000
70,000
110,000
200,000
60,000
40,000
7,692,267

P

50000
100000
70000
10000
10000
50000
45000
100000
30000
~26000
-25416
100000
360000
160000
350000
150000
500000
50000
50000
50000
100000
140000
165000
70000
20000
100000
200000
50000
13000
4000
50000
24000
57000
14000
20000
100000
53000
150000
50000
20000
25000
75000
25000
130000
25000
50000
50000
50000
20000
70000
116000
200000
&0000
40000

b
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Investors Mutual Limited
ACN/ ARSN: 078 030 752
Annexure 2 of page 1
4. Present relevant interests
Holder of relevant ” Registered holder of Person entitled to be |Nature of relevant = |Number of Person's
interest securitles registered as holder |Interast Sacurltles votaes
State Street - Abllity to Influerce
InvesLtIcr:‘r;i L;\:Ijutual IMBOHG IMBOAT Inve?_tiﬁjl‘lstel\:ljutual the voting and 2,561,064 2,561,064
IMBQBE disposal of shares
Ahility to influence
Investors Mutual 3 P Morgan - Investors Mutual i, voting and 10,503,722| 10,503,722
Limited Limited .
disposal of shares
Abillity to Influence
Investors Mutual Sandhurst Trustees | Investors Mutual )
Limitad Ltd - IMSAN Limited the voting and 1,576,000 1,576,000
disposal of shares
- . Ability to influence
Investors Mutual  |Citicorp Nominees Pty] Investors Mutual
|
Limited Ltd - IMCF14 Lmited | e voting and 6,640,000f 6,640,000
disposal of shares
' Ability to influence
Investlor‘s Mutual RBC Glolz?a] Services Invesl:lor:s Mutual the voting and 27,204,977| 27,204,977
Limited Australia Pty Lid Limited .
disposal of shares
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Investors Mutual Limited
ACN/ ARSN:

Annexure 3 of page 2

6. Addresses

Name

No. 0873 P,

078 030 752

Address

Investors Mutual Limited

Level 24, 25 Bligh Street, Sydney NSW 2000,

RBC Global Services Australia Pty
Limited

Level 17, 2 Park Street, SYDNEY NSW 2000

Citleorp Nominees Pty Litd

Level 16, 120 Collins Street, Melbourne

Sandhurst Trustees Pty Lid Bendigo Bank, Level 1, 410 Collins Street Melbourne, VIC
3000
State Street Level 17, 420 George Street, Sydney NSW 2000

1P Morgan

85 Castlereagh Street, Sydney NSW 2000

i





